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file and expect the GRAYT RNAV STAR.

When DTW landing north or west,

For use when DTW landing south. NOTE:

Expect Rwy 22R.NOTE:

DME/DME/IRU or GPS required.NOTE:

RNAV 1.NOTE:

RADAR required.NOTE:
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ARRIVAL ROUTE DESCRIPTION

21112

10OCT19

or ILS Y RWY 22R approach.

LOST COMMUNICATIONS: From HRRON, execute RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 22R

RADAR vectors to final approach course.

track 118° to cross HRRON at 6000 and at 210K, then on track 118°. Expect

to cross STAAT at or above 9000, then on track 158° to MCHGN at 6000, then on

From GRAYT on track 155° to cross LAYKS at or above 10000, then on track 155°
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